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ABB Protection & Control Products

1SVR405650R0000
CR-PLS Logical socket Screw (CR-PLS)

Information

The CR-PLS socket is from the CR-P (pcb) relay range. The logical socket with safety isolation is suitable for CR-P relays with 1
or 2 c/o (SPDT) output contacts. The socket has screw connection terminals. Pluggable function modules, holder and marker are

available as accessories.

Technical Specifications
EAN

Minimum Order Quantity
Customs Tariff Number
Product Net Width

Product Net Height

Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Weight

Function

Sub-Function

Sub-Function 2

1SVR405650R0000 | CR-PLS Logical socket Screw (CR-PLS)

4013614528569

10 piece

85366990

15.5mm

61 mm

75mm

0.045 kg

Accessory for interface relays CR-P
Socket for PCB relays

Logical socket for pcb relay 1 c/o or 2 c/owith protective
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Sub-Function 2

Rated Operational Voltage

Output

Terminal Type

Rated Operational Current AC-12 (le)
Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui)
Mounting Position

Standards

Connecting Capacity Main Circuit UL/CSA

Flammability According to UL94
Ambient Air Temperature
Maximum Operating Altitude Permissible
RoHS Status

Package Level 1 Units

Package Level 1 Width

Package Level 1 Depth / Length
Package Level 1 Height

Package Level 1 Gross Weight
Package Level 1 EAN

Object Classification Code
ETIM7

ETIM8

ETIM9

eClass

UNSPSC

E-Number (Finland)

E-Number (Sweden)

separation

250V

none

Screw Terminals

(230V)2A

5V

1

CAN/CSA C22.2 No.14IEC/EN 63000IEC/EN 61984UL 508

Flexible with Ferrule 2x 20-16 AWGRigid 2x 20-14
AWGStranded 2 x 20-14 AWG

V-0

Operation -40 ... +70 °CStorage -40 ... +70 °C
2000 m

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
box 10 piece

159 mm

80 mm

64 mm

0.452kg

4013614373077

K

EC001456 - Relay socket
EC001456 - Relay socket
EC001456 - Relay socket
V11.0:27371603

39122335

2712755

4005315

Contact: +971507924960

Email: sales@industrytechstore.com

(-)INDUSTRY

Website: www.industrytechstore.com


https://www.onetimepim.com

