ABB Protection & Control Products 1SVR405650R0000

CR-PLS Logical socket Screw (CR-PLS)





Information

The CR-PLS socket is from the CR-P (pcb) relay range. The logical socket with safety isolation is suitable for CR-P relays with 1 or 2 c/o (SPDT) output contacts. The socket has screw connection terminals. Pluggable function modules, holder and marker are available as accessories.

Technical Specifications

EAN	4013614528569
Minimum Order Quantity	10 piece
Customs Tariff Number	85366990
Product Net Width	15.5 mm
Product Net Height	61 mm
Product Net Depth / Length	75 mm
Product Net Weight	0.045 kg
Function	Accessory for interface relays CR-P
Sub-Function	Socket for PCB relays
Sub-Function 2	Logical socket for pcb relay 1 c/o or 2 c/owith protective

Sub-Function 2	separation
Rated Operational Voltage	250 V
Output	none
Terminal Type	Screw Terminals
Rated Operational Current AC-12 (le)	(230 V) 2 A
Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui)	5 V
Mounting Position	1
Standards	CAN/CSA C22.2 No.14IEC/EN 63000IEC/EN 61984UL 508
Connecting Capacity Main Circuit UL/CSA	Flexible with Ferrule $2x 20-16$ AWGRigid $2x 20-14$ AWGStranded $2x 20-14$ AWG
Flammability According to UL94	V-0
Ambient Air Temperature	Operation -40 +70 °CStorage -40 +70 °C
Maximum Operating Altitude Permissible	2000 m
RoHS Status	Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
Package Level 1 Units	box 10 piece
Package Level 1 Width	159 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length	80 mm
Package Level 1 Height	64 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight	0.452 kg
Package Level 1 EAN	4013614373077
Object Classification Code	K
ETIM 7	EC001456 - Relay socket
ETIM 8	EC001456 - Relay socket
ETIM 9	EC001456 - Relay socket
eClass	V11.0:27371603
UNSPSC	39122335
E-Number (Finland)	2712755
E-Number (Sweden)	4005315

